South Dakota Snowmobile Association Hall of Fame nomination

The purpose of the South Dakota Snowmobile Association Hall of Fame is to recognize and honor individuals who have been instrumental in the development and continued success of SDSA. Each Charter SDSA club may nominate an individual or individuals that they feel is a vital link in the well-being of SDSA, either past or present.

The SDSA Board of Directors will judge all applicants. Winners will be chosen based on their involvement in SDSA and their contributions to SDSA.

These nominations will need to be in the SDSA office by November 1 to enable judging prior to the convention. Induction into the South Dakota Snowmobile Hall of Fame will be at the SDSA convention. At that time and each subsequent year, SDSA will induct two nominees from the entrants – if deemed worthy. Inductees will be honored at the Convention each year.

These inductees will have his/her name inscribed on a record plaque and displayed prominently throughout the year.

TO CLUB PRESIDENTS:

ase complete and return to the SDSA office by November 1 minee	
Address	
Club Affiliation (past or present)	
SDSA memberyears	
Qualifications: (Please describe in detail character and accomplishment	ents of

South Dakota Snowmobile Association Hall of Fame Committee P O Box 206 Gary, SD 57237